
#WPVisitsYOU

Discover everything William Paterson University has to 
offer by meeting with us when we visit your campus. 

Stay updated with WP Admissions events by following us 
on our social media platforms.  

#ChooseWP #WPAccepted #WPVisitsYOU #neWPioneer

@WPUNJ_Admission 

@WPUNJ_Admission 

Facebook.com/WPAdmissions 

WPUNJ_Admission



Saturday, September 16, 2017 

Philadelphia City Council College Fair @11am 

Sunday, September 17, 2017 

Morris County Regional College Fair @12pm 

Tuesday, September 19, 2017 

Tenafly High School @11am 

West Essex Regional High School @6:30pm 

Thursday, September 21, 2017 

Carteret High School @6pm 

Morris Catholic High School @6pm 

Monday, September 25, 2017 

Passaic County Institute of Technology @8am 

Passaic County College Fair @3pm 

Tuesday, September 26, 2017 

Parsippany High School @12:45pm 

St. Augustine Prep School @7pm 

Wednesday, September 27, 2017 

North Hunterdon High School @6pm 

New York City Performing and Visual Arts Fair @6pm 

Fort Lee High School @6:30pm 

Thursday, September 28, 2017 

Dover High School @8:30am 

West Morris Central High School @10:40am 

New Milford High School @12pm 

Montville High School @12:45pm 

Arts High School @4pm 

Bergen County Directors of Guidance College Night @6pm 

North Brunswick High School @7pm 

Friday, September 29, 2017 

Oakcrest High School @7:50am 

Buena Regional High School @10am 

St. Joseph’s High School @12:30pm

September



Sunday, October 1, 2017  

Long Island National College Fair @11am 

Monday, October 2, 2017 

Arthur L. Johnson High School @4pm 

Governor Livingston High School @6:30pm 

Tuesday, October 3, 2017 

Sparta High School @10:30am 

Newton High School @1:30pm 

Technology High School @4pm 

Manasquan High School @6:30pm 

Hackettstown High School @7pm 

Wednesday, October 4, 2017 

Belvidere High School @8:30am 

High Point Regional High School @8:30am 

Kittatinny Regional High School @10:30am 

North Warren Regional High School @10:30am 

Warren Hills Regional High School @12:50pm 

Mount Saint Mary Academy @1pm 

Newark Collegiate Academy @1:30pm 

Clifton High School @6pm 

Middlesex County College Fair @6pm 

Haddonfield High School @7pm 

Thursday, October 5, 2017 

Glen Ridge High School @8:30am 

Voorhees High School @10am 

Phillipsburg High School @1pm 

Bayonne High School @6pm 

Monroe Woodbury High School @6pm 

Ocean County School Counselors Association Fair @6pm 

Monroe Township High School @6:30pm 

Hanover Park Regional High School @7pm 

Paramus Catholic High School @7pm 

Seton Hall Preparatory School @7pm 

South Hunterdon Regional High School @7pm 

October



Monday, October 9, 2017 

Orange High School @8:30am 

Tuesday, October 10, 2017 

Linden High School @7pm 

Wednesday, October 11, 2017 

East Brunswick High School @9am 

St. Mary’s High School @9am 

Teaneck High School @6pm 

Thursday, October 12, 2017 

Morris Hills High School @11:30am 

Gloucester County College Fair @6pm 

John P. Stevens High School @6:30pm 

Rahway High School @6:30pm 

Rancocas Valley Regional High School @6:45pm 

Sussex County College and Career Night @7pm 

North Bergen High School @7pm 

Ridge and Bernards High School @7pm 

Friday, October 13, 2017 

Piscataway Vo-Tech High School 9:30am 

Manville High School @10am 

Sunday, October 15, 2017 

Monmouth County Regional College Fair @1pm 

Monday, October 16, 2017 

Sussex County Technical School @10:30am 

Ridgefield High School @6pm 

Tuesday, October 17, 2017 

Cumberland County College Night @6pm 

Secaucus High School @6:30pm 

Rockland County College Night @7pm 

Wednesday, October 18, 2017 

Wood-Ridge High School @1pm 

West Windsor-Plainsboro High School @6pm 

Memorial High School @7pm 

October



Thursday, October 19, 2017 

Palisades Park High School @8:30am 

Cumberland Regional High School @9am 

Essex County Vo-Tech Schools @9am 

Montclair High School @5:30pm 

Cliffside Park High School @5:30pm 

Northern Valley Regional High School @6:30pm 

Bridgewater Raritan High School @7pm 

Old Bridge High School @7pm 

Friday, October 20, 2017 

Hudson County Regional College Fair @10am 

Monday, October 23, 2017 

Lenape Valley Regional High School @10:30am 

Parsippany High School @12:30pm 

Tuesday, October 24, 2017 

Jefferson Township High School @8:30am 

Mount Olive High School @10:30am 

Roxbury High School @12:30pm 

Camden County Technical Schools @6pm 

West Orange High School @6:30pm 

Hackensack High School @7pm 

Wednesday, October 25, 2017 

Roselle Park High School @8:30am 

Butler High School @8:30am 

Hoboken High School @10am 

Parisppany Hills High School @11am 

David Brearley High School @11am 

Abraham Clark High School @1:30pm 

Union City High School @2pm 

Union High School @6pm 

Don Bosco Prep @6pm 

Lyndhurst High School @6pm 

Pennsauken High School @6:30pm 

Glen Rock High School @7pm 

October



October
Thursday, October 26, 2017 

Morris Knolls High School @8:30am 

Camden Academy Charter High School @9am 

Burlington City High School @9:30am 

Freehold Regional College Fair @6pm 

Collingswood High School @6:30pm 

North Arlington High School @6:30pm 

Friday, October 27, 2017 

Morristown High School @8:30am 

Belleville High School @9am 

LEAP Academy Charter School @12:30pm 

Pequannock High School @1:15pm 

Monday, October 30, 2017 

Infinity Institue @9am 



November
Wednesday, November 1, 2017 

Hamilton High School @10am 

Elizabeth High School @6pm 

Plainfield High School @6pm 

Steinert High School @6pm 

Scotch Plains-Fanwood High School @7pm 

Thursday, November 2, 2017 

Atlantic City National College Fair @9am 

Cumberland Regional High School @9am 

Atlantic City National College Fair @6pm 

Summit High School @7pm 

Monday, November 6, 2017 

Millburn High School @6pm 

Elmwood Park High School @6:30pm 

Wednesday, November 10, 2017 

Great Oaks Charter High School @11am 

Sunday, November 12, 2017 

Philadelphia National College Fair @11am 

Monday, November 13, 2017 

Randolph High School @8:45am 

Mount Olive High School @10:35am 

Kinnelon High School @10:45am 

Thursday, November 16, 2017 

Manchester High School @5pm 

Westfield High School @7pm 

Tuesday, November 21, 2017 

Bridgeton High School @8:30am 



December
Friday, December 8, 2017 

Wallkill Valley High School @9am 

Vernon Township High School @11:30am 



Picture Yourself At WP

We Are Will. Power. 


